Guam Department of Education
FY2018 Prior Years Payment
As of May 31, 2018

FUND
110-GENERAL FUND:
0116
0125
0127
0222
0230
0240
0250

0250
0362

120-TEXTBOOK FUND

0230
0250

121-SPORT FACILITY FUND

0230

122-Secure Our School

0230

130-TERRITORIAL EDUC FACILITY FUND (TEFF):

0230
0240
0250
0290
0361

DESCRIPTION

Court/EED Settlement
Military Benefits
Long Term Dissability

Local Mileage
Contractual
Supplies
Equipment
Misc Expense
Water

110 Total

Contractual
Equipment
120 Total

Contractual
121 Total

Contractual
122 Total

Contractual
Supplies
Equipment
Misc Expense
Power

AMOUNT

43,564
11,793
5,405
2,691
1,884,622
174,846
9,990
31,825
438,612

2,603,348

155,275
485,907

641,182

384,601

384,601

6,227

6,227

1,437,157
297,449
747
220,987
1,028,720



Guam Department of Education
FY2018 Prior Years Payment
As of May 31, 2018

FUND

140-INTERSCHOLASTIC FUND

0230

150-HEALTH & PHYSICAL:

0240

160-PUBLIC LIBRARY RESOURCE FUND:

0230
0240
0250

170-SALAPPE PRINSEPAT:

0230
0240
0250

181-CHAMORU STUDIES:

0222
0230
0240
0250

DESCRIPTION

130 Total

Contractual
140 Total

Supplies
150 Total

Contractual
Supplies
Egquipment
160 Total

Contractual
Supplies
Equipment
170 Total

Local Mileage
Contractual
Supplies
Contractual
180 Total

Grand Total

AMOUNT

2,985,060

74,369

74,369

9,546

9,546

31,468
37,267
365,172

433,907

1,185
425,105
115,545

543,235

261
1,904
2,552

24,605

29,321

7,710,796
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